ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 3/12/21

Joplin Continuum of Care
Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
N/A

Joplin CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 5




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Approval Date 3/12/21

Kansas City Continuum of Care

Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
: - . Homelessness Prevention, Rapid

CV-803 (KC)| Metropolitan Lutheran Ministry| Kansas City 3/5/2021 Rehousing, HMIS, Administration 55,000.00| $ 55,000.00
CV-823 (KC) ReDiscover Lee's Summit 3/5/2021 Street Outreach, Administration 15,656.00] $ 15,656.00
CV-826 (KC)| Community Services League | Independence 3/5/2021 Homelessr_le_ss Pr_event|on, 50,000.00| $ 50,000.00

Administration
CV-846 (KC) reStart, Inc. Kansas City 3/5/2021 Homelessness Prevention, Rapid 825,150.00| $ 150,000.00

Rehousing, Administration

CV-865 (KC) Community LINC Kansas City 3/5/2021 Homelessness Prevention, 50,000.00| $ 50,000.00

Administration
$ 320,656.00

Kansas City CoC by Component

Street Outreach $ 31,059.00

Standard Emergency Shelter $ 15,426.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -

Homlessness Prevention $ 161,318.00

Rapid Rehousing $ 78,429.00

HMIS $ 2,358.00

Administration $ 32,066.00

Total $ 320,656.00




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 3/12/21

Springfield Continuum of Care
Sl Agency Name Agency Cit eI Program Components Requested Awarded
Number 9 y 9 yHty Submitted g P q
N/A

Springfield CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 5




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 3/12/21

St. Charles Continuum of Care
Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
N/A

St. Charles CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emeregncy Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 5




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 3/12/21

St. Joseph Continuum of Care
Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
N/A

St. Joseph CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total No Request for Round 5




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 3/12/21

St. Lous City Continuum of Care
Grant Agency Name Agency Cit Application Program Components Requested Awarded
Number g y g y Ly Submitted 9 P q
Cv-831 Institute for Community . - :
(STL City) Alliances Sedalia 3/5/2021 HMIS, Administration $ 77,917.00| $ 77,917.00
CVv-843 - : . . Homelessness Prevention, HMIS,
(STL City) Criminal Justice Ministry St. Louis 3/5/2021 Administration $ 207,900.00( $ 150,000.00
Cv-853 : . - .
(STL City) St. Patrick Center St. Louis 3/5/2021 Emergency Shelter, Administration [ $  100,000.00| $ 100,000.00
CV-859 , .
. Our Lady's Inn St. Louis 3/5/2021 Emergency Shelter $ 24,000.00| $ 24,000.00
(STL City)
CV-863 . . . . - .
(STL City) Employment Connection St. Louis 3/5/2021 Rapid Rehousing, Administration | $  150,000.00| $ 150,000.00
CV-870 The Salvation Army- Midland . Homelessness Prevention,
(STL City) Division St. Louis 3/5/2021 Administration $ 186,995.00 $ 150,000.00
$ 651,917.00
St. Louis City CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ -
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 114,000.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ 234,820.00
Rapid Rehousing $ 157,500.00
HMIS $ 89,175.00
Administration $ 56,422.00
Total $ 651,917.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Approval Date 3/12/21

St. Louis County Continuum of Care

Grant . Application

Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded

CV-830 . .

(STL Institute for Community Sedalia 3/5/2021 HMIS, Administration $  77,11800| $ 77,118.00
Alliances

County)

Cv-864

(STL Employment Connection St. Louis 3/5/2021 Rapid Rehousing, Administration | $ 150,000.00| $ 150,000.00

County)

Cv-873 . .

(sTL | The Salvation Army- Midland | = ) ) i 3/5/2021 Emergency Shelter, Homelessness | o 51 739 09| § 150,000.00
Division Prevention, Administration

County)

$ 377,118.00

St. Louis County CoC by Component

Street Outreach

$

Standard Emergency Shelter $ 39,011.00

Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ 73,489.00
Rapid Rehousing $ 157,500.00
HMIS $ 75,318.00
Administration $ 31,800.00
Total $ 377,118.00




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 3/12/21

Balance of State Continuum of Care

Grant . Application
Nl Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
CV-844 Street Outreach, Emergency

(BoS) Help on Hand INC Caruthersville 2/26/2021 Shelter, Rapid Rehousing, HMIS, [ $ 676,800.00| $ 100,000.00

Administration

C(\é-o859)0 Synergy Services, Inc. Parkville 2/26/2021 Si‘;iii’oﬁngsczaiﬁigzzgz $ 356,943.00| $ 250,000.00
$ 350,000.00
Balance of State CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ 21,330.00
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 225,000.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ 33,564.00
Homlessness Prevention $ -
Rapid Rehousing $ 26,596.00
HMIS $ 8,510.00
Administration $ 35,000.00
Total $ 350,000.00




ESG-CV Fu nding Approvals Approval Date 3/12/21

Award Totals for all Continuums of Care

Street Outreach $ 52,389.00
Standard Emeregncy Shelter $ 393,437.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ 33,564.00
Homlessness Prevention $ 469,627.00
Rapid Rehousing $ 420,025.00

HMIS $ 175,361.00
Administration $ 155,288.00

Total $ 1,699,691.00




